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2022 MHSAA Division 3 Girls Championship - 11/18/2022 to 11/19/2022

Hosted by the Holland Aquatic Center

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AllClass/Div: 1:41.01 2011A Holland

C Bartholomew, M Vandermeulen, T Garcia, H Morren

Division 1: 1:42.40 20191 Rockford

S Kraus, Masy Focik, R Gamm, A Lund

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABHM1 1:48.67

Low, Lily Bello, Rachel

Becharas, Marianna Ballarin, Axelle

28.15 29.30 24.7726.45

AHOLCH2 1:49.63

Ryden, Lilly DeKievit, Claire

Petrak, Annie Siegers, Eden

28.10 29.99 24.8226.72

AWAY3 1:49.94

Wolf, Laney Wolf, Taylor

Jasinski, Kennedy Reed, Sami

27.98 30.57 24.5226.87

AADR4 1:50.97

Hess, Emily Andre, Eleanora

Scarabottolo, Francesca Salenbien, Ella

28.26 32.89 23.9825.84

AGRCHS5 1:51.60

Carpenter, Grace Hoekstra, Emily

Mills, Juliana Mills, Janie

28.57 31.25 25.0726.71

ABHCK6 1:52.82

Jelic, Julijana Elie, Isabelle

Mast, Elea Strain, Hazel

27.72 33.83 24.7526.52

AMILAN7 1:53.23

Cook, Krista Wayne, Mary-Katherine

Luhrs, Kiera Rhoney, Phoebe

30.08 30.90 25.2327.02

ADCD8 1:53.78

Rehman, Zara Chang, Michelle

Norlander, Marin Khare, Tanisha

28.78 31.95 26.0227.03

B - Final

AALL9 1:53.94

Reimink, Mikayla Ehrich, Lizzy

DeLaet, Eliza Antkoviak, Maddie

27.54 33.95 25.4626.99

ALUD10 1:56.71

Bearup, Madison Hatch, Erika

Mahler, Cora Willis, Reese

30.10 33.66 26.0926.86

APNDP11 1:56.99

Powell, Olivia Ciesla, Emma

Devine, Tori Hajjar, Rita

30.19 31.37 25.7929.64

AHUC12 1:57.14

Velzen, Karli Maring, Lucy

Dewaalmalefyt, Grace Dewaalmalefyt, Lily

28.84 34.77 25.5328.00

ASTAND13 1:57.41

Maison, Scarlet Kurchak, Sareena

Vallad, Paige Vallad, Paisley

29.11 30.93 27.9829.39

AHAM14 1:57.73

Garvelink, Adaline Fynewever, Josie

Lucas, Lydia Langeland, Grace

30.19 33.72 26.1027.72

ARIV15 1:59.29

Kulick, Ellie Fry, Jadyn

Dama, Melisa Czata, Livia

25.4729.55

AOW16 1:59.47

Pumford, Lily Brainerd, Amanda

Usher, Lily Voss, Sophie

29.60 32.62 26.8630.39

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AllClass/Div: 1:41.01 2011A Holland

C Bartholomew, M Vandermeulen, T Garcia, H Morren

Division 1: 1:42.40 20191 Rockford

S Kraus, Masy Focik, R Gamm, A Lund

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABHM1 1:48.79

Low, Lily Bello, Rachel

Becharas, Marianna Ballarin, Axelle

27.63 29.82 24.8226.52

AHOLCH2 1:50.26

Ryden, Lilly DeKievit, Claire

Petrak, Annie Siegers, Eden

28.29 30.28 25.2126.48

AADR3 1:50.33

Hess, Emily Andre, Eleanora

Scarabottolo, Francesca Salenbien, Ella

28.46 32.14 23.8625.87

AWAY4 1:51.73

Wolf, Laney Wolf, Taylor

Jasinski, Kennedy Reed, Sami

27.95 31.04 25.2827.46

AGRCHS5 1:52.16

Carpenter, Grace Hoekstra, Emily

Mills, Juliana Mills, Janie

29.08 31.25 24.8526.98

ABHCK6 1:52.88

Jelic, Julijana Elie, Isabelle

Mast, Elea Strain, Hazel

27.74 33.49 24.7226.93

AMILAN7 1:53.52

Cook, Krista Wayne, Mary-Katherine

Luhrs, Kiera Rhoney, Phoebe

30.07 30.94 25.5127.00

ADCD8 1:53.65

Rehman, Zara Chang, Michelle

Norlander, Marin Khare, Tanisha

28.54 32.34 26.0026.77

AALL9 1:53.79

Reimink, Mikayla Ehrich, Lizzy

DeLaet, Eliza Antkoviak, Maddie

28.05 33.94 24.9426.86

APNDP10 1:56.07

Powell, Olivia Ciesla, Emma

Devine, Tori Hajjar, Rita

29.65 31.18 25.7829.46

ALUD11 1:56.44

Bearup, Madison Hatch, Erika

Mahler, Cora Willis, Reese

30.13 33.29 26.0426.98

AHUC12 1:56.93

Velzen, Karli Maring, Lucy

Dewaalmalefyt, Grace Dewaalmalefyt, Lily

28.99 33.69 26.3327.92

AHAM13 1:57.15

Garvelink, Adaline Fynewever, Josie

Lucas, Lydia Langeland, Grace

29.80 33.44 25.8328.08

ASTAND14 1:57.22

Maison, Scarlet Kurchak, Sareena

Vallad, Paige Vallad, Paisley

29.17 30.82 27.6629.57

ARIV15 1:57.66

Kulick, Ellie Fry, Jadyn

Dama, Melisa Czata, Livia

29.62 34.26 25.3028.48

AOW16 1:57.75

Pumford, Lily Brainerd, Amanda

Usher, Lily Voss, Sophie

28.91 32.87 26.3429.63

ASPLK17 1:57.83

Mazurek, Alana Vander Heide, Sadie

Boodt, Bella Brown, Hannah

30.58 33.96 24.9328.36

AFPC18 1:58.08

Murawski, Sarah Roche, Maggie

Potochny, Emma Bhagat, Emily

29.65 34.53 25.6428.26

ABCJG19 1:58.22

Lang, Aubrey Begres, Belle

DeLeon, Evie Darbee, Jayna

31.21 31.94 25.9729.10

ASOHV20 2:03.28

Bell, Gianna Cavadas, Elena

Cox, Cianna Uckele, Marissa

31.32 35.20 26.8129.95

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 1:46.25 2007A Allison Schmitt

Division 1: 1:46.25 20071 Allison Schmitt

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MILANWilliams, Annabelle1 1:54.09

26.84 29.03 28.6129.61
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2022 MHSAA Division 3 Girls Championship - 11/18/2022 to 11/19/2022

Hosted by the Holland Aquatic Center

Results
A - Final ...   (#2  Girls 200 Yard Free)

DDCDziobak, Ella2 1:54.45

26.64 29.05 29.0229.74

TRENTShaul, Sophia3 1:54.51

26.93 28.88 29.2629.44

SOHVWettlaufer, Abby4 1:55.63

27.05 29.10 29.9829.50

GRCHSHoekstra, Emily5 1:55.89

27.13 28.84 30.2129.71

STJNSchaefer, Katarina6 1:57.59

27.44 29.61 30.1230.42

BHMMcKenney, Lena7 1:59.24

27.06 29.97 30.8331.38

MILANMalach, Elaina8 1:59.67

27.51 29.48 31.5131.17

B - Final

MILANStripp, Kamryn9 1:59.35

27.78 30.08 31.1730.32

CHELDoyle, Paiton10 2:00.73

28.47 31.33 30.0830.85

HOLCHSiegers, Eden11 2:01.77

28.39 30.91 31.0631.41

HUCMiedema, Lauren12 2:01.95

28.24 30.96 31.3031.45

OWGrinnell, Kate13 2:02.02

28.27 30.39 31.9631.40

CHELMonahan, Riley14 2:04.72

28.01 31.05 33.1232.54

DUNO'Connell, Emma15 2:04.73

28.74 31.09 32.2832.62

PNDPWilliams, Alex16 2:04.82

28.19 31.56 32.5532.52

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 1:46.25 2007A Allison Schmitt

Division 1: 1:46.25 20071 Allison Schmitt

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DDCDziobak, Ella1 1:54.82

26.43 28.66 29.6930.04

MILANWilliams, Annabelle2 1:55.51

26.44 28.65 30.2730.15

TRENTShaul, Sophia3 1:56.21

27.23 29.24 29.8429.90

SOHVWettlaufer, Abby4 1:56.71

27.13 29.37 30.5629.65

GRCHSHoekstra, Emily5 1:56.96

26.75 28.74 31.3330.14

STJNSchaefer, Katarina6 1:57.85

27.25 29.61 30.5230.47

BHMMcKenney, Lena7 1:58.21

26.83 29.32 31.2930.77

MILANMalach, Elaina8 1:58.99

27.15 29.12 31.8130.91

HUCMiedema, Lauren9 2:00.72

27.78 30.25 31.5431.15

CHELDoyle, Paiton10 2:00.82

26.63 29.70 33.1831.31

HOLCHSiegers, Eden11 2:01.55

28.24 30.50 31.3331.48

OWGrinnell, Kate12 2:01.83

27.94 30.47 31.7531.67

MILANStripp, Kamryn13 2:02.42

27.08 29.46 33.5232.36

PNDPWilliams, Alex14 2:02.65

27.26 30.85 32.1432.40

CHELMonahan, Riley15 2:02.82

27.85 30.48 32.4532.04

DUNO'Connell, Emma16 2:03.06

28.62 30.89 32.0431.51

LUDMahler, Cora17 2:03.86

27.70 30.92 32.8832.36

ADRPino, Emma18 2:04.51

28.55 31.52 31.8832.56

SPLKFouchea, Tori19 2:04.88

28.26 31.15 32.8432.63

BHMWhitty, Piper20 2:04.89

28.44 30.81 33.5632.08

HAMDenUyl, Emma21 2:05.61

28.39 31.54 32.3133.37

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

AllClass/Div: 1:57.25 2018A Kathryn Ackerman

Division 1: 1:57.25 20181 Kathryn Ackerman

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHMBello, Rachel1 2:06.08

28.30 33.08 29.3435.36

FLROCMcNamara, Lauren2 2:07.21

26.47 31.45 30.8738.42

STANDMaison, Scarlet3 2:08.30

28.11 32.33 30.9336.93

BHCKJelic, Julijana4 2:09.37

28.79 31.43 29.7739.38

PNDPCiesla, Emma5 2:12.64

28.25 33.88 31.6538.86

BHMBecharas, Marianna6 2:15.74

28.74 35.58 31.8739.55

ADRBonetalli, Aurora7 2:18.77

29.04 36.92 33.1039.71

B - Final

BHMDery, Grace9 2:18.43

30.08 34.21 34.0640.08

LUDBearup, Madison10 2:18.78

31.58 36.03 31.9439.23

ETRStowell, Bethany11 2:18.81

30.09 34.28 33.4241.02

HOLCHDeKievit, Claire12 2:19.39

30.30 38.55 32.7937.75

DCDChang, Michelle13 2:19.95

30.55 34.15 33.3341.92

HOLCHBrink, Maddie14 2:20.97

30.40 36.30 33.2341.04

GVCCMaring, Eden15 2:21.81

30.15 35.96 33.9041.80

WAYJasinski, Kennedy16 2:21.97

29.97 37.10 32.2542.65

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

AllClass/Div: 1:57.25 2018A Kathryn Ackerman

Division 1: 1:57.25 20181 Kathryn Ackerman

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHMBello, Rachel1 2:07.00

28.39 32.60 29.9936.02

FLROCMcNamara, Lauren2 2:07.24

26.21 31.63 31.0138.39

STANDMaison, Scarlet3 2:08.39

27.94 32.30 30.8637.29

BHCKJelic, Julijana4 2:08.53

28.65 30.43 29.7439.71

PNDPCiesla, Emma5 2:10.73

27.44 33.72 31.0738.50

DCDBewersdorf, Arden6 2:16.72

29.89 33.60 32.0341.20

ADRBonetalli, Aurora7 2:16.91

29.63 35.85 32.3939.04

BHMBecharas, Marianna8 2:16.94

27.92 34.99 33.3340.70

HOLCHDeKievit, Claire9 2:18.34

30.15 37.72 32.2538.22

ETRStowell, Bethany10 2:18.80

30.54 34.22 32.7241.32

BHMDery, Grace11 2:19.09

29.16 34.97 1:14.96

LUDBearup, Madison12 2:19.46

31.70 35.34 31.8740.55

HOLCHBrink, Maddie13 2:19.78

30.51 36.37 33.1439.76

DCDChang, Michelle14 2:20.08

30.67 34.59 32.3742.45

WAYJasinski, Kennedy15 2:20.27

29.34 37.00 31.6442.29

GVCCMaring, Eden16 2:20.62

29.83 35.69 33.4441.66

GRCHSMills, Juliana17 2:21.14

28.25 35.92 32.4144.56

MILANWayne, Mary-Katherine18 2:21.31

31.42 38.27 32.8838.74

WAYWolf, Taylor19 2:21.49

30.41 36.26 33.8840.94

PLAINHarper, Sydney*20 2:21.50

30.75 34.84 31.8944.02

HOLCHRyden, Ruthie*20 2:21.50

30.26 36.63 32.1742.44
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2022 MHSAA Division 3 Girls Championship - 11/18/2022 to 11/19/2022

Hosted by the Holland Aquatic Center

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

DUNCarter, Sara22 2:22.33

29.98 37.46 33.2041.69

BHMRehbine, Peyton23 2:24.46

30.14 38.44 34.3341.55

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 22.04 2002A Kara Lynn Joyce

Division 1: 22.10 20181 Ashley Turak

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAYWolf, Laney1 23.89

ADRSalenbien, Ella2 24.39

OHDanitz, Kiera3 24.45

ADRScarabottolo, Francesca4 24.51

HOLCHHeeres, Maria*5 24.72

BHCKMast, Elea*5 24.72

BHMLow, Lily7 24.78

GRCHSCarpenter, Grace8 25.28

B - Final

DUNBall, Joslyn9 25.00

SPLKBrown, Hannah10 25.02

HOLCHRyden, Lilly11 25.07

HOLCHAsselin, Emily12 25.17

BHMBallarin, Axelle13 25.19

STURDraper, Kaylee14 25.28

GRCHSMills, Janie15 25.54

BHCKStrain, Hazel16 25.69

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 22.04 2002A Kara Lynn Joyce

Division 1: 22.10 20181 Ashley Turak

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WAYWolf, Laney1 24.17

HOLCHHeeres, Maria2 24.50

BHMLow, Lily*3 24.56

ADRScarabottolo, Francesca*3 24.56

OHDanitz, Kiera5 24.66

ADRSalenbien, Ella6 24.75

GRCHSCarpenter, Grace7 24.92

BHCKMast, Elea8 24.98

SPLKBrown, Hannah9 25.05

STURDraper, Kaylee10 25.09

HOLCHAsselin, Emily11 25.11

HOLCHRyden, Lilly12 25.22

DUNBall, Joslyn13 25.29

BHCKStrain, Hazel*14 25.31

BHMBallarin, Axelle*14 25.31

GRCHSMills, Janie16 25.41

GRCHSHarkness, Maeve17 25.48

TECSanders, Makayla18 25.55

HUCBierling, Corinne19 25.56

BHCKMast, Lexi20 26.08

PNDPHajjar, Rita21 26.25

WAYReed, Sami22 26.37

BCJGDarbee, Jayna23 26.76

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

AllClass/Div: 509.50 2016A Camryn McPhersn

Division 1: 509.50 20161 Camryn McPherson

  Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

GIMolnar, Kaitlyn1 360.05

HASViaches, Ali2 340.00

HAMHager, Anevay3 336.35

SOHVHoag, Clara4 333.50

OTSReed, Kennedi5 333.25

GRCHSWickstrom, Natalie6 324.65

GRCHSSetlock, Emily7 309.95

BHMMorgan, Grace8 307.40

HOLCHNykamp, Scarlett9 305.10

HOLCHIverson, Sabrina10 300.85

RIVZulewski, Kate11 300.40

CHELGorby, Tallulah12 294.85

DCDVartanian, Madeline13 291.10

CHSKirkey, Emma14 290.65

DCDRosenberg, Dylan15 288.45

HAMWinklepleck, Layla16 266.55

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

AllClass/Div: 509.50 2016A Camryn McPhersn

Division 1: 509.50 20161 Camryn McPherson

  Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

GIMolnar, Kaitlyn1 262.70

SOHVHoag, Clara2 250.35

HAMHager, Anevay3 248.05

HASViaches, Ali4 241.85

HOLCHNykamp, Scarlett5 236.50

GRCHSWickstrom, Natalie6 235.40

OTSReed, Kennedi7 234.80

GRCHSSetlock, Emily8 231.50

BHMMorgan, Grace9 230.80

RIVZulewski, Kate10 226.80

CHELGorby, Tallulah11 226.00

DCDRosenberg, Dylan12 223.60

HAMWinklepleck, Layla13 222.15

HOLCHIverson, Sabrina14 219.80

DCDVartanian, Madeline15 217.50

CHSKirkey, Emma16 216.50

HOLCHDuBois, Sadie17 216.15

MILANSmith, Nadia18 211.25

HOLCHKoning, Sydney19 210.20

GRCCCotter, Lucy20 208.25

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

AllClass/Div: 509.50 2016A Camryn McPhersn

Division 1: 509.50 20161 Camryn McPherson

  Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

GIMolnar, Kaitlyn1 172.80

SOHVHoag, Clara2 163.65

OTSReed, Kennedi3 160.60

BHMMorgan, Grace4 159.10

GRCHSWickstrom, Natalie5 157.80

HASViaches, Ali6 153.65

HOLCHNykamp, Scarlett7 153.00

GRCHSSetlock, Emily8 151.10

CHSKirkey, Emma9 150.75

HAMHager, Anevay10 149.65

DCDRosenberg, Dylan11 145.95

DCDVartanian, Madeline12 145.10

RIVZulewski, Kate13 144.35

CHELGorby, Tallulah14 143.70

GRCCCotter, Lucy15 142.50

HAMWinklepleck, Layla16 141.60

MILANSmith, Nadia17 140.75

HOLCHIverson, Sabrina18 139.20

HOLCHKoning, Sydney19 137.60

HOLCHDuBois, Sadie20 137.45

ALLDilley, Bailee21 135.55

TRENTSmith, Sophie22 132.65

BHCKMiller, Sarah23 125.60

CHARDudley, Ella24 125.40

HASMccloskey, Kate25 124.05

GIHovis, Evelina26 122.45

ADRBeauleaux, Reese27 121.10

MILANHuelke, Emily28 118.90

PNDPVoto, Alli29 117.00

BCJGCataline, Cayla30 113.70

SPLKBrakora, Sophia31 112.95

WAREGMillett, Victoria32 109.50

BCHCShaw, Kassidy33 105.75

MCHSMuscat, Lauren34 101.20

IONIAWegener, Mimi35 100.60

BCHCLynn, Kennedy36 100.40

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AllClass/Div: 53.73 2017A Morgan Kraus

Division 1: 53.73 20171 Morgan Kraus

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FLROCMcNamara, Lauren1 55.26

25.73 29.53

PNDPCiesla, Emma2 58.29

27.92 30.37

SOHVWettlaufer, Abby3 59.46

27.91 31.55

ADRScarabottolo, Francesca*4 59.64

26.99 32.65
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2022 MHSAA Division 3 Girls Championship - 11/18/2022 to 11/19/2022

Hosted by the Holland Aquatic Center

Results
A - Final ...   (#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

GRCHSMills, Juliana*4 59.64

28.50 31.14

IONIAMcGee, Madeline6 1:00.31

27.45 32.86

MILANLuhrs, Kiera7 1:00.40

27.61 32.79

HOLCHPetrak, Annie8 1:00.86

28.08 32.78

B - Final

STJNSchaefer, Katarina9 59.68

28.07 31.61

ALLReimink, Mikayla10 1:00.74

28.25 32.49

GRCHSHarkness, Veda11 1:01.26

28.46 32.80

HUCMiedema, Lauren12 1:01.41

28.68 32.73

MILANStripp, Kamryn13 1:01.53

28.38 33.15

ADRHess, Emily14 1:01.64

28.03 33.61

DCDSchwartz, Violet15 1:02.20

28.82 33.38

BHCKMachus, Sabrina16 1:02.80

29.27 33.53

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AllClass/Div: 53.73 2017A Morgan Kraus

Division 1: 53.73 20171 Morgan Kraus

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FLROCMcNamara, Lauren1 55.25

26.00 29.25

PNDPCiesla, Emma2 58.44

27.73 30.71

ADRScarabottolo, Francesca3 59.53

27.21 32.32

MILANLuhrs, Kiera4 59.58

27.23 32.35

GRCHSMills, Juliana5 59.87

28.97 30.90

HOLCHPetrak, Annie6 1:00.14

27.97 32.17

SOHVWettlaufer, Abby7 1:00.23

28.21 32.02

IONIAMcGee, Madeline8 1:00.45

27.66 32.79

ALLReimink, Mikayla9 1:00.63

28.37 32.26

STJNSchaefer, Katarina10 1:00.68

28.25 32.43

DCDSchwartz, Violet11 1:00.71

28.35 32.36

GRCHSHarkness, Veda12 1:00.97

28.48 32.49

HUCMiedema, Lauren13 1:01.66

28.56 33.10

MILANStripp, Kamryn14 1:01.69

28.96 32.73

BHCKMachus, Sabrina15 1:02.15

29.07 33.08

ADRHess, Emily16 1:02.32

27.98 34.34

GRCHSCarpenter, Grace17 1:02.37

29.54 32.83

LUDMahler, Cora18 1:02.49

28.98 33.51

SPLKBoodt, Bella19 1:02.67

29.24 33.43

HUCDewaalmalefyt, Grace20 1:03.00

29.80 33.20

BHCKShi, Ori21 1:03.38

29.64 33.74

MARYHanners, Ava22 1:03.65

28.26 35.39

FPCPotochny, Emma23 1:03.73

28.92 34.81

BHMMichael, Sarah24 1:03.75

28.89 34.86

GLRDDobrzelewski, Rowan25 1:04.03

28.61 35.42

HAMLangeland, Grace26 1:04.46

29.79 34.67

ADRPino, Emma27 1:04.75

30.08 34.67

WAYJasinski, Kennedy28 1:04.89

30.19 34.70

BHMMott, Mairin29 1:05.23

28.95 36.28

CADLeesch, Brie30 1:05.54

29.36 36.18

FPCMurawski, Sarah31 1:05.59

29.57 36.02

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 48.59 2002A Kara Lynn Joyce

Division 1: 48.72 20181 Ashley Turak

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAYWolf, Laney1 51.93

24.85 27.08

STJNSchafer, Ella2 52.24

25.30 26.94

MILANWilliams, Annabelle3 52.46

25.12 27.34

BHCKMast, Elea4 54.32

25.71 28.61

HOLCHHeeres, Maria5 54.48

26.06 28.42

ADRSalenbien, Ella6 54.55

26.07 28.48

BHMMcKenney, Lena7 54.76

26.24 28.52

CHELDoyle, Paiton8 54.95

26.40 28.55

B - Final

OHDanitz, Kiera9 54.72

25.77 28.95

HOLCHAsselin, Emily10 54.95

26.02 28.93

DCDNorlander, Marin11 55.22

26.45 28.77

ALLDeLaet, Eliza12 55.42

26.71 28.71

IONIAMcGee, Amelia13 55.59

26.75 28.84

BCJGBegres, Belle14 55.68

26.63 29.05

WAYAntel, Elliot15 55.82

26.02 29.80

ALLAntkoviak, Maddie16 56.07

27.04 29.03

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 48.59 2002A Kara Lynn Joyce

Division 1: 48.72 20181 Ashley Turak

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WAYWolf, Laney1 52.89

25.26 27.63

MILANWilliams, Annabelle2 52.93

25.50 27.43

STJNSchafer, Ella3 52.96

25.76 27.20

HOLCHHeeres, Maria4 53.62

25.71 27.91

BHCKMast, Elea5 54.51

25.81 28.70

ADRSalenbien, Ella6 54.57

25.94 28.63

CHELDoyle, Paiton7 54.78

26.48 28.30

BHMMcKenney, Lena8 54.87

26.51 28.36

HOLCHAsselin, Emily9 55.16

26.20 28.96

OHDanitz, Kiera10 55.30

26.23 29.07

WAYAntel, Elliot11 55.35

26.14 29.21

DCDNorlander, Marin12 55.60

26.68 28.92

IONIAMcGee, Amelia13 55.66

26.48 29.18



Holland Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:11 PM  11/19/2022  Page 5

2022 MHSAA Division 3 Girls Championship - 11/18/2022 to 11/19/2022

Hosted by the Holland Aquatic Center

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

ALLAntkoviak, Maddie14 55.69

26.58 29.11

BCJGBegres, Belle*15 55.74

26.63 29.11

ALLDeLaet, Eliza*15 55.74

27.16 28.58

DUNParry, Lia17 55.79

26.42 29.37

HUCBierling, Corinne18 56.21

27.05 29.16

DUNO'Connell, Emma19 56.28

27.12 29.16

PNDPPowell, Olivia20 56.36

26.32 30.04

TECSanders, Makayla21 56.64

26.81 29.83

ALLFesterling, Bella22 56.72

27.02 29.70

FPCBhagat, Emily23 56.83

27.19 29.64

HASNelson, Rylan24 56.97

27.27 29.70

RIVKulick, Ellie25 57.07

27.19 29.88

GRCHSHarkness, Veda26 57.18

26.98 30.20

GRCHSMills, Janie27 57.29

27.30 29.99

WAYReed, Sami28 57.69

27.36 30.33

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 4:44.47 2017A Lola Mull

Division 1: 4:44.47 20171 Lola Mull

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DDCDziobak, Ella1 5:04.23

27.26 29.75 30.7330.49

31.31 31.29 31.32 30.97

31.28 29.83

TRENTShaul, Sophia2 5:04.30

27.66 29.79 30.5930.19

31.13 31.21 31.68 31.45

31.14 29.46

MILANRhoney, Phoebe3 5:18.18

28.29 30.86 31.6631.63

32.08 32.48 33.03 33.15

32.98 32.02

MILANMalach, Elaina4 5:23.38

27.91 30.62 32.8431.66

32.80 33.53 33.70 33.70

33.72 32.90

HOLCHSiegers, Eden5 5:31.45

29.64 32.91 33.8033.39

33.77 34.00 33.89 33.80

33.71 32.54

DCDSchwartz, Violet6 5:33.23

29.58 32.81 33.7633.50

34.06 34.21 34.42 34.36

33.76 32.77

DCDBewersdorf, Arden7 5:34.63

29.38 32.41 34.6633.31

34.27 34.20 35.04 33.95

34.19 33.22

CHELMonahan, Riley8 5:36.15

29.77 32.82 34.1534.01

34.23 34.49 34.59 34.36

34.12 33.61

B - Final

DUNCarter, Sara9 5:30.77

29.19 31.86 33.8033.33

33.00 33.67 33.86 34.05

34.34 33.67

GVCCMaring, Eden10 5:32.43

29.77 32.63 33.5933.33

34.12 34.08 34.13 34.73

33.90 32.15

PLAINHarper, Sydney11 5:32.44

29.79 32.62 33.9733.44

34.36 34.48 34.48 34.48

33.99 30.83

OWGrinnell, Kate12 5:32.78

30.34 32.65 33.5133.11

33.92 34.14 34.20 34.43

34.10 32.38

HAMDenUyl, Emma13 5:32.86

30.27 32.90 33.8433.02

34.31 34.60 34.73 34.61

33.60 30.98

BCHCSlayton, Callie14 5:37.23

30.55 33.36 34.3034.15

34.21 34.18 34.19 34.82

34.34 33.13

PNDPWilliams, Alex15 5:39.86

30.30 33.53 34.5334.05

34.82 35.19 35.16 34.50

34.28 33.50

MILANMcKenna, Lila16 5:40.66

29.70 32.80 34.7733.84

34.60 35.16 35.82 35.06

34.87 34.04

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 4:44.47 2017A Lola Mull

Division 1: 4:44.47 20171 Lola Mull

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DDCDziobak, Ella1 5:12.45

27.42 30.19 31.5931.22

32.12 32.13 32.33 32.91

31.77 30.77

TRENTShaul, Sophia2 5:14.45

28.45 30.25 30.9630.67

31.67 31.89 32.73 32.53

32.54 32.76

MILANRhoney, Phoebe3 5:18.52

28.22 30.90 31.8131.46

31.93 32.42 32.87 32.97

33.27 32.67

MILANMalach, Elaina4 5:21.90

28.26 30.91 32.5231.90

32.20 32.48 33.51 33.85

33.72 32.55

DCDSchwartz, Violet5 5:29.03

29.22 32.26 33.0832.72

33.65 33.96 33.90 33.80

33.49 32.95

DCDBewersdorf, Arden6 5:29.38

28.99 31.90 32.9532.56

33.43 33.81 34.06 33.85

34.07 33.76

CHELMonahan, Riley7 5:30.18

28.63 31.54 33.8033.07

34.16 34.49 34.04 33.78

33.48 33.19

HOLCHSiegers, Eden8 5:30.27

29.41 32.68 34.1134.20

34.24 33.74 33.44 33.10

33.32 32.03

PLAINHarper, Sydney9 5:31.08

30.40 32.61 33.8933.34

33.45 33.98 33.82 33.99

33.94 31.66

GVCCMaring, Eden10 5:31.35

29.60 31.90 32.9632.68

33.85 34.20 34.22 34.32

34.34 33.28

HAMDenUyl, Emma11 5:35.99

30.44 33.63 35.0734.47

35.26 34.63 34.77 34.15

32.88 30.69

OWGrinnell, Kate12 5:36.92

30.64 33.25 34.4834.05

34.41 34.56 34.63 34.44

33.86 32.60



Holland Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:11 PM  11/19/2022  Page 6

2022 MHSAA Division 3 Girls Championship - 11/18/2022 to 11/19/2022

Hosted by the Holland Aquatic Center

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

PNDPWilliams, Alex13 5:37.65

29.66 32.37 34.3834.17

34.79 34.83 35.02 34.97

34.42 33.04

BCHCSlayton, Callie14 5:37.67

29.75 33.07 33.9533.78

34.57 34.77 34.75 34.96

34.54 33.53

MILANMcKenna, Lila15 5:38.58

29.35 33.02 34.6234.60

35.11 34.37 34.54 34.79

34.31 33.87

DUNCarter, Sara16 5:39.89

29.71 32.45 34.5433.69

34.57 34.72 35.28 34.98

34.72 35.23

HUCDewaalmalefyt, Grace17 5:42.44

31.04 33.31 35.2434.90

34.92 35.29 35.34 35.10

34.17 33.13

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AllClass/Div: 1:32.77 2002A Ann Arbor Pioneer

K Joyce, M Kelly, L Cole, J Merte

Division 1: 1:33.34 20181 Harrison/Farmington

A Turak, L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABHM1 1:38.72

Low, Lily Ballarin, Axelle

McKenney, Lena Bello, Rachel

24.64 24.73 24.6624.69

AHOLCH2 1:39.55

Ryden, Lilly DeKievit, Claire

Asselin, Emily Heeres, Maria

25.07 25.23 24.4124.84

AMILAN3 1:39.77

Luhrs, Kiera Rhoney, Phoebe

Malach, Elaina Williams, Annabelle

25.38 25.21 23.7325.45

AGRCHS4 1:40.30

Carpenter, Grace Mills, Janie

Harkness, Maeve Hoekstra, Emily

25.15 25.11 24.5125.53

ADUN5 1:40.84

Ball, Joslyn O'Connell, Emma

Imo, Kaylee Parry, Lia

25.09 25.12 25.0525.58

AWAY6 1:41.60

Wolf, Taylor Deweerd, Abigail

Jasinski, Kennedy Antel, Elliot

26.20 26.02 24.4024.98

AHUC7 1:42.78

Velzen, Karli Bierling, Corinne

Dewaalmalefyt, Lily Miedema, Lauren

26.61 25.26 25.2325.68

AALL8 1:42.88

DeLaet, Eliza Festerling, Bella

Coombs, Nolynn Antkoviak, Maddie

25.47 25.51 25.8326.07

B - Final

APNDP9 1:42.75

Hajjar, Rita Devine, Tori

Powell, Olivia Williams, Alex

26.30 26.30 25.1025.05

ABCJG10 1:43.12

Begres, Belle Darbee, Jayna

Lang, Emily Leasure, Olivia

25.14 25.67 26.0526.26

AFPC11 1:43.87

Murawski, Sarah Erpelding, Grace

Custack, Abby Bhagat, Emily

26.18 26.64 25.5025.55

ASPLK12 1:43.88

Rose, Tegan Meyers, Kyla

Fouchea, Tori Brown, Hannah

26.24 26.43 25.1826.03

AOW13 1:44.44

Pumford, Lily Brainerd, Amanda

Voss, Sophie Grinnell, Kate

26.65 25.70 25.2226.87

ACHEL14 1:44.98

Barston, Sydney Hopkins, Hayley

Doyle, Paiton Monahan, Riley

27.34 26.52 26.3924.73

ASTUR15 1:44.99

Garbine, Emma Albarran, Mia

Hagerty, Breana Draper, Kaylee

26.48 26.92 25.6125.98

ASTJN16 1:48.46

Longoria, Adriana Sweckard, Madelyn

Ott, Natalie Schaefer, Katarina

27.05 28.87 25.3227.22

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AllClass/Div: 1:32.77 2002A Ann Arbor Pioneer

K Joyce, M Kelly, L Cole, J Merte

Division 1: 1:33.34 20181 Harrison/Farmington

A Turak, L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHOLCH1 1:39.32

Ryden, Lilly DeKievit, Claire

Asselin, Emily Heeres, Maria

25.25 25.33 24.1124.63

ABHM2 1:40.11

Ballarin, Axelle Bello, Rachel

Rehbine, Peyton McKenney, Lena

25.43 24.29 24.5525.84

AMILAN3 1:40.67

Luhrs, Kiera Rhoney, Phoebe

Malach, Elaina Williams, Annabelle

25.67 25.55 23.8425.61

ADUN4 1:41.12

Ball, Joslyn O'Connell, Emma

Imo, Kaylee Parry, Lia

25.22 25.28 25.0225.60

AGRCHS5 1:41.70

Mills, Janie Carpenter, Grace

Hoekstra, Emily Harkness, Veda

25.56 25.12 24.6926.33

AWAY6 1:42.30

Wolf, Taylor Deweerd, Abigail

Jasinski, Kennedy Antel, Elliot

26.40 26.02 24.5625.32

AALL7 1:42.44

DeLaet, Eliza Festerling, Bella

Coombs, Nolynn Antkoviak, Maddie

25.38 26.11 25.2425.71

AHUC8 1:42.96

Velzen, Karli Bierling, Corinne

Dewaalmalefyt, Lily Miedema, Lauren

26.39 25.55 25.2025.82

ASPLK9 1:43.62

Rose, Tegan Meyers, Kyla

Fouchea, Tori Brown, Hannah

26.21 26.42 24.5626.43

APNDP10 1:43.80

Hajjar, Rita Devine, Tori

Powell, Olivia Williams, Alex

25.98 26.72 25.9725.13

AOW11 1:43.89

Pumford, Lily Brainerd, Amanda

Voss, Sophie Grinnell, Kate

26.48 25.37 25.4626.58

AFPC12 1:44.37

Murawski, Sarah Custack, Abby

Erpelding, Grace Bhagat, Emily

26.70 25.46 25.6726.54

ACHEL13 1:44.51

Barston, Sydney Hopkins, Hayley

Doyle, Paiton Monahan, Riley

27.21 26.37 26.1024.83

ASTJN14 1:44.55

Schafer, Ella Longoria, Adriana

Ott, Natalie Schaefer, Katarina

25.05 26.50 26.3126.69

ABCJG15 1:44.74

Begres, Belle Darbee, Jayna

Lang, Emily Leasure, Olivia

25.78 26.30 26.3926.27

ASTUR16 1:44.94

Garbine, Emma Albarran, Mia

Hagerty, Breana Draper, Kaylee

26.65 26.99 25.4625.84
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2022 MHSAA Division 3 Girls Championship - 11/18/2022 to 11/19/2022

Hosted by the Holland Aquatic Center

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ADCD17 1:45.14

Chang, Michelle Khare, Tanisha

Bewersdorf, Arden Schwartz, Violet

25.82 25.72 26.4027.20

ABHCK18 1:45.76

Mast, Lexi Strain, Kathryn

Elie, Isabelle Hall, Jessica

26.01 26.55 26.3526.85

ASOHV19 1:45.94

Cavadas, Elena Uckele, Marissa

Bell, Gianna Wettlaufer, Abby

26.66 27.08 25.0527.15

ALUD20 1:45.95

Willis, Reese Hatch, Erika

Mahler, Cora Bearup, Madison

26.76 26.67 26.2826.24

AADR21 1:47.73

Andre, Eleanora Bonetalli, Aurora

Hess, Kirsten Pino, Emma

26.74 27.08 27.2826.63

ARIV22 1:47.86

Czata, Livia Dama, Melisa

Khan, Amanda Albania, Ali

26.43 26.62 28.0226.79

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

AllClass/Div: 51.99 2011A Courtney Bartholomew

Division 1: 53.80 20171 Katie Minnich

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHCKJelic, Julijana1 57.35

28.25 29.10

IONIAMcGee, Madeline2 59.19

28.67 30.52

DUNBall, Joslyn3 59.49

28.65 30.84

BHMLow, Lily4 59.90

28.58 31.32

ALLReimink, Mikayla5 1:00.23

28.95 31.28

HOLCHPetrak, Annie6 1:00.46

28.81 31.65

IONIAMcGee, Amelia7 1:01.15

29.90 31.25

STURDraper, Kaylee8 1:01.86

29.74 32.12

B - Final

BHCKStrain, Hazel9 1:00.52

29.14 31.38

ADRHess, Emily10 1:00.54

29.36 31.18

DCDNorlander, Marin11 1:01.42

29.48 31.94

ETRStowell, Bethany12 1:02.19

30.90 31.29

HOLCHRyden, Lilly13 1:02.56

29.73 32.83

GRCCBraun, Mae14 1:04.25

30.67 33.58

HUCVelzen, Karli15 1:04.31

30.40 33.91

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

AllClass/Div: 51.99 2011A Courtney Bartholomew

Division 1: 53.80 20171 Katie Minnich

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHCKJelic, Julijana1 57.25

28.17 29.08

BHMLow, Lily2 59.51

28.43 31.08

HOLCHPetrak, Annie3 59.63

28.66 30.97

IONIAMcGee, Madeline4 1:00.02

29.00 31.02

DUNBall, Joslyn5 1:00.04

28.99 31.05

STURDraper, Kaylee6 1:01.12

29.88 31.24

ALLReimink, Mikayla7 1:01.19

29.11 32.08

IONIAMcGee, Amelia8 1:01.24

29.80 31.44

BHCKStrain, Hazel9 1:01.43

29.16 32.27

DCDRehman, Zara10 1:01.47

29.32 32.15

DCDNorlander, Marin11 1:01.54

30.19 31.35

ADRHess, Emily12 1:01.65

29.93 31.72

HOLCHRyden, Lilly13 1:01.73

29.57 32.16

HUCVelzen, Karli14 1:02.42

30.21 32.21

ETRStowell, Bethany15 1:02.53

30.75 31.78

GRCCBraun, Mae16 1:02.81

30.49 32.32

OWPumford, Lily17 1:02.87

30.47 32.40

BHMKaitner, Alyssa18 1:03.05

30.46 32.59

DCDKhare, Tanisha19 1:03.28

30.48 32.80

RIVKulick, Ellie20 1:03.57

30.62 32.95

SPLKFouchea, Tori21 1:03.66

31.43 32.23

FPCCustack, Abby22 1:04.52

31.38 33.14

FPCMurawski, Sarah23 1:04.85

30.90 33.95

MILANCook, Krista24 1:04.96

31.43 33.53

HASNelson, Rylan25 1:05.11

31.59 33.52

BHCKShi, Ori26 1:05.31

31.64 33.67

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AllClass/Div: 1:00.48 2021A McKenzie Siroky

Division 1: 1:00.48 20211 McKenzie Siroky

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHMBello, Rachel1 1:04.55

30.42 34.13

STANDMaison, Scarlet2 1:06.91

31.63 35.28

STJNSchafer, Ella3 1:07.24

32.07 35.17

HOLCHDeKievit, Claire4 1:08.24

32.09 36.15

MILANWayne, Mary-Katherine5 1:08.85

32.16 36.69

GLRDDobrzelewski, Rowan6 1:09.17

32.42 36.75

GRCHSHoekstra, Emily7 1:09.26

32.47 36.79

STANDKurchak, Sareena8 1:09.93

32.14 37.79

B - Final

LUDBearup, Madison9 1:08.96

32.48 36.48

BCJGBegres, Belle10 1:09.42

32.55 36.87

WAYWolf, Taylor11 1:09.45

32.32 37.13

BHMBecharas, Marianna12 1:10.20

32.73 37.47

GVCCGarcia, Aliyah13 1:10.63

33.55 37.08

ADRBonetalli, Aurora14 1:11.61

33.99 37.62

DCDRyan, Anna15 1:11.94

33.05 38.89

WAYAntel, Elliot16 1:12.31

33.68 38.63

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AllClass/Div: 1:00.48 2021A McKenzie Siroky

Division 1: 1:00.48 20211 McKenzie Siroky

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHMBello, Rachel1 1:04.29

30.34 33.95

STANDMaison, Scarlet2 1:07.36

31.77 35.59
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2022 MHSAA Division 3 Girls Championship - 11/18/2022 to 11/19/2022

Hosted by the Holland Aquatic Center

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

HOLCHDeKievit, Claire3 1:07.62

31.65 35.97

STJNSchafer, Ella4 1:07.94

32.31 35.63

MILANWayne, Mary-Katherine5 1:08.15

31.69 36.46

GRCHSHoekstra, Emily6 1:08.81

32.15 36.66

GLRDDobrzelewski, Rowan7 1:08.99

32.60 36.39

STANDKurchak, Sareena8 1:09.28

32.31 36.97

LUDBearup, Madison9 1:09.50

32.64 36.86

WAYWolf, Taylor10 1:09.69

32.71 36.98

BCJGBegres, Belle11 1:09.98

32.47 37.51

GVCCGarcia, Aliyah12 1:10.15

33.25 36.90

WAYAntel, Elliot13 1:10.17

32.70 37.47

BHMBecharas, Marianna14 1:10.77

32.90 37.87

DCDRyan, Anna15 1:11.18

32.86 38.32

ADRBonetalli, Aurora16 1:11.54

34.33 37.21

ADRAndre, Eleanora17 1:11.58

33.35 38.23

OWBrainerd, Amanda18 1:11.70

33.71 37.99

HOLCHBrink, Maddie19 1:12.08

33.63 38.45

MILANMitchell, Rylee20 1:12.39

33.65 38.74

DUNImo, Kaylee21 1:12.47

33.63 38.84

BHMDery, Grace22 1:12.51

34.38 38.13

DCDChang, Michelle23 1:12.65

33.40 39.25

ETRZubal, Elisabeth24 1:13.46

34.25 39.21

GVCCGroenenboom, AnaMaria25 1:13.56

34.73 38.83

SPLKVander Heide, Sadie26 1:13.88

34.58 39.30

BHMRehbine, Peyton27 1:14.82

34.97 39.85

HAMLewis, Kiera*28 1:14.86

34.74 40.12

DCDZikowski, Zoe*28 1:14.86

35.60 39.26

WAREGLiggins, Sierra30 1:14.87

35.29 39.58

SOHVCavadas, Elena31 1:15.03

36.01 39.02

BHCKMachus, Sabrina32 1:15.12

35.18 39.94

HAMBorg, Jocelyn33 1:15.57

34.81 40.76

HUCHoltrop, Courtney34 1:15.75

36.16 39.59

TECStimpson, Lauren35 1:15.89

34.92 40.97

ALLEhrich, Lizzy36 1:16.05

35.61 40.44

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AllClass/Div: 3:23.51 2018A Harrison/Farmington

L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves, A Turak

Division 1: 3:23.51 20181 Harrison/Farmington

L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves, A Turak

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AADR1 3:37.18

Scarabottolo, Francesca Andre, Eleanora

Hess, Emily Salenbien, Ella

25.66 53.46 56.1526.28

25.91 54.63 24.76 52.94

AMILAN2 3:37.83

Luhrs, Kiera Rhoney, Phoebe

Malach, Elaina Williams, Annabelle

26.18 55.76 55.1226.19

26.23 55.14 24.75 51.81

ABHM3 3:41.85

Ballarin, Axelle Kaitner, Alyssa

Becharas, Marianna McKenney, Lena

26.26 55.53 56.4026.65

26.74 56.12 25.66 53.80

AHOLCH4 3:42.18

Asselin, Emily Petrak, Annie

Siegers, Eden Heeres, Maria

26.28 55.32 56.1926.36

26.98 56.94 25.42 53.73

ABHCK5 3:43.59

Mast, Elea Mast, Lexi

Jelic, Julijana Strain, Hazel

25.98 54.86 58.0126.56

25.88 54.84 26.33 55.88

APNDP6 3:43.85

Williams, Alex Hajjar, Rita

Powell, Olivia Ciesla, Emma

27.07 56.62 58.2626.77

25.44 54.82 26.00 54.15

AHUC7 3:45.05

Bierling, Corinne Dewaalmalefyt, Lily

Dewaalmalefyt, Grace Miedema, Lauren

26.74 56.46 56.4926.63

26.86 56.90 26.28 55.20

AWAY8 3:45.89

Wolf, Laney Hudson, Ellaina

Reed, Sami Antel, Elliot

25.44 53.88 59.3627.71

26.74 56.74 26.02 55.91

B - Final

ADUN9 3:45.18

Parry, Lia Carter, Sara

O'Connell, Emma Imo, Kaylee

26.61 55.73 57.7327.11

26.04 54.87 26.99 56.85

ADCD10 3:46.44

Norlander, Marin Schwartz, Violet

Rehman, Zara Khare, Tanisha

26.52 55.29 58.5427.94

26.72 56.76 26.22 55.85

AALL11 3:49.05

Antkoviak, Maddie DeLaet, Eliza

Kelley, Lilli Reimink, Mikayla

28.18 58.33 56.9827.14

26.62 56.80 26.86 56.94

ASPLK12 3:49.29

Rose, Tegan Fouchea, Tori

Meyers, Kyla Brown, Hannah

27.67 57.79 57.2927.25

27.26 57.30 26.66 56.91

ACHEL13 3:51.00

Monahan, Riley Monahan, Keygan

Hopkins, Hayley Doyle, Paiton

27.86 58.13 59.8728.41

27.63 58.64 25.86 54.36

AGRCHS14 3:51.22

Harkness, Maeve Mills, Juliana

Vander Heide, Katelyn Harkness, Veda

28.04 57.71 57.4427.54

27.51 59.24 26.57 56.83

AHAM15 3:52.60

Lucas, Lydia Reilly, Emma

Langeland, Grace DenUyl, Emma

27.23 59.17 58.0927.58

27.09 57.75 27.24 57.59

AFPC16 3:54.01

Yapchai, Loly Potochny, Emma

Custack, Abby Bhagat, Emily

28.55 1:00.34 59.0227.45

27.13 57.48 26.80 57.17
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2022 MHSAA Division 3 Girls Championship - 11/18/2022 to 11/19/2022

Hosted by the Holland Aquatic Center

Results
 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AllClass/Div: 3:23.51 2018A Harrison/Farmington

L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves, A Turak

Division 1: 3:23.51 20181 Harrison/Farmington

L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves, A Turak

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMILAN1 3:38.65

Luhrs, Kiera Rhoney, Phoebe

Malach, Elaina Williams, Annabelle

25.88 55.34 55.5926.25

26.24 55.30 25.14 52.42

AADR2 3:41.30

Scarabottolo, Francesca Pino, Emma

Hess, Emily Salenbien, Ella

25.64 53.51 59.5128.19

25.82 54.65 25.09 53.63

AHOLCH3 3:42.72

Asselin, Emily Petrak, Annie

Siegers, Eden Heeres, Maria

26.20 55.23 56.7226.79

27.10 56.91 25.62 53.86

ABHCK4 3:44.25

Mast, Elea Mast, Lexi

Jelic, Julijana Strain, Hazel

26.14 54.93 57.3526.32

26.76 56.25 25.94 55.72

APNDP5 3:45.20

Williams, Alex Hajjar, Rita

Powell, Olivia Ciesla, Emma

27.31 56.85 58.5727.27

25.90 55.58 26.05 54.20

ABHM6 3:46.02

Ballarin, Axelle Kaitner, Alyssa

Becharas, Marianna McKenney, Lena

26.57 55.74 56.7326.88

27.88 59.06 25.87 54.49

AWAY7 3:46.09

Wolf, Laney Hudson, Ellaina

Reed, Sami Antel, Elliot

25.24 53.27 59.1427.43

26.25 56.92 26.62 56.76

AHUC8 3:46.75

Bierling, Corinne Dewaalmalefyt, Lily

Dewaalmalefyt, Grace Miedema, Lauren

27.45 57.41 57.0827.37

27.00 57.19 26.10 55.07

ADUN9 3:47.93

Parry, Lia Carter, Sara

O'Connell, Emma Imo, Kaylee

26.66 56.29 57.5427.28

26.80 56.07 27.28 58.03

AALL10 3:48.90

Antkoviak, Maddie DeLaet, Eliza

Festerling, Bella Reimink, Mikayla

27.45 57.97 55.8826.22

27.66 57.99 26.67 57.06

ASPLK11 3:49.92

Rose, Tegan Fouchea, Tori

Meyers, Kyla Brown, Hannah

27.65 58.17 57.8227.51

27.39 57.56 26.45 56.37

ADCD12 3:50.13

Norlander, Marin Schwartz, Violet

Rehman, Zara Khare, Tanisha

26.70 55.58 58.5727.91

27.43 59.62 26.58 56.36

ACHEL13 3:50.51

Monahan, Riley Monahan, Keygan

Hopkins, Hayley Doyle, Paiton

27.64 57.35 59.4027.98

27.76 59.11 25.95 54.65

AHAM14 3:52.14

Lucas, Lydia Reilly, Emma

Langeland, Grace DenUyl, Emma

27.56 58.89 57.7827.55

27.30 58.12 27.32 57.35

AFPC15 3:52.87

Yapchai, Loly Potochny, Emma

Custack, Abby Bhagat, Emily

28.04 59.56 59.1027.52

27.04 57.69 26.84 56.52

AGRCHS16 3:52.94

Mills, Juliana Harkness, Maeve

Vander Heide, Katelyn Harkness, Veda

28.24 58.51 57.7827.88

28.02 59.39 26.97 57.26

AMARY17 3:52.99

Hanners, Ava Hanners, Aubrey

Jainer, Alison Roosa, Joanna

27.28 57.26 1:01.2928.87

26.78 58.26 25.89 56.18

ASTJN18 3:53.75

Schaefer, Katarina Ott, Natalie

Longoria, Adriana Schafer, Ella

28.59 59.69 1:00.0028.65

28.89 59.97 26.24 54.09

ABCJG19 3:54.40

Darbee, Jayna Leasure, Olivia

Fisher, Lola Lang, Aubrey

27.29 57.94 58.2127.75

27.71 59.32 28.13 58.93

APLAIN20 3:54.77

French, Elizabeth Soederberg, Emma

Todd, Audrey DeLaet, Isabelle

28.17 59.85 58.7427.65

27.87 59.53 26.57 56.65

ARIV21 3:55.12

Czata, Livia Dama, Melisa

Khan, Amanda Kulick, Ellie

27.91 58.43 59.4727.81

28.29 59.84 27.60 57.38

ASOHV22 3:55.79

Bell, Gianna Uckele, Marissa

Cox, Cianna Wettlaufer, Abby

28.87 59.84 59.5228.20

29.22 1:01.21 26.66 55.22

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Bloomfield Hills Marian 245

2. Holland Christian 230.5

3. Milan High School 208

4. Adrian Maples  Swim/Dive 154.5

5. Grand Rapids Christian HS 148.5

6. Wayland 130

7. Cranbrook Kingswood 128.5

8. Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 90

9. Detroit Country Day School 87

10. Dundee 82

11. Allegan High School 79

12. Unity Christian 70

13. St Johns Highschool 57

14. Standish-Sterling Central 52

15. Chelsea High School 51

16. South Haven Women's Swimming 46

16. Ionia High School 46

18. Dearborn Divine Child 37

18. Flat Rock High School 37

20. Trenton High School 33

21. Hamilton HS Girls 31

22. Ludington High School Girls 30

23. Spring Lake High School 27

24. Ogemaw Heights 25

25. John Glenn Swimmming & Diving 24

26. Grosse Ile 20

27. Owosso High School 19

28. Sturgis High School 18

29. Haslett 17

30. Powers Catholic High School 14

30. Otsego 14

32. Gaylord High School 13

32. Grandville Calvin Christian HS 13

34. Eaton Rapids High School 11

35. Riverview Community High 10

36. Plainwell High School 6

37. Grand Rapids Catholic Central 3

37. Corunna Cavaliers 3

37. Harper Creek High School 3


